SYSCO CORP

SYSCO CORP

ISIN: US8718291078

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
77.07 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US8718291078
SYY

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

35,884 EUR

S&P 500

75.19 USD (100)
77.10 USD (100)
77.53 USD
77.77 USD
76.56 USD
77.07 USD
77.052046 USD
2,072,280
159,652,087.31
30,247
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=88361425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8718291078&ID_NOTATION=285960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8718291078&ID_NOTATION=285960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=575451579c7aa7e7f7c327b44522f4513f943a1ec1ec10c27c32a6f858c5653a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17d28376a8bb9ad2f&time=1714383682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70b85a1fd1ed9a21a10b9c2beaa4073d98848aa17d71a146ae019a39870850d3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8731e622fc47d6e2e&time=1714383682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87b2518d04475fa1c9dfb5769e3d0df88064150588a1e1043272bd416908da36&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cbf1b0e24f567202c&time=1714383682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f65e0d29e017000544a3c922dad6e80b1daf0f5b910495aee9630c548320b7c&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1881e1c0f80c06be3&time=1714383682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16338557b421c00a70454c245e47e9db4305d77909bb28d43bff6ec0012370dd&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d18e78a2f1f02f0d&time=1714383682&tool=RSC

SYSCO CORP

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price

77.07 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN US8718291078
Symbol SYY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,884 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.19 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 77.10 USD (100)
Open 77.53 USD
High 77.77 USD
Low 76.56 USD
Close (prev. day) 77.07 USD
VWAP 77.052046 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,072,280
Trading volume 159,652,087.31
Number of trades 30,247
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.72% +4.19% -6.33%
Perf (abs.) +11.60 +3.10 -5.21
Beta 0.40 0.48 0.78
Volatility 17.59 17.67 23.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:08

22:00

Price

71.85 EUR

71.81 EUR

72.00 EUR

7217 EUR

77.07 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

159.65

77.14 USD (2,178,203
78.48 USD (2,526,911
77.46 USD (2,923,165
73.47 USD (2,726,091
82.89 USD (2024/02/02
72.90 USD (2024/01/02
82.89 USD (2024/02/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
62.24 USD (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

2

30,247
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=285960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36824761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527154

SYSCO CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2024/03/
12

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:00

15:32

08:20

08:10

20:30

71.66 EUR

80.29 USD

71.65 EUR

71.66 EUR

71.85 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18545

SYSCO CORP

Company profile

Sysco

Contact Details
SYSCO CORP.

1390 Enclave Parkway - 77077-2099
Houston

Telefon: +1-281-584-1390
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward Shirley

Ali Dibadj

Alison Paul

Bradley
Halverson

Daniel Brutto

Francesca
DeBiase

Jill Golder
John Hinshaw

Larry
Glasscock

Sheila Talton
Kevin Hourican

Eve M.
McFadden

Greg D.
Bertrand

J. Chris Jasper

Judith S.
Sansone

Kenny Cheung
Marie
Robinson

Neil A. Russell
Paulo
Peereboom
Ron Phillips
Scott B. Stone

Tom Peck

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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